April 15, 2024 -
April 21, 2024

April 2024 May 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 12 3 4
7 8 9101112 13 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, April 15

pm Kevin out (in Denver)
[]8:00am - 9:00am DHS Quarterly Meeting (DHS) - BOCC Calendar <

L
[J9:30am - 12:30pm Full review Zoning Amendment workshop
(Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, April 16

[[]8:15am - 9:00am Commissioners at Head Start's Safety Town
Opening Ceremony (1718 Brookside Ave (1718 Brookside Ave, Canon
City, Colorado 81212)) - BOCC Calendar

[[]9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners at Return To Nature ceremony -
BOCC Calendar

/Fremont County Heritage Commissione|

Wednesday, April 17

tle Board Hearing

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

Thursday, April 18
e

L
1|
V|

[[]9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

Friday, April 19

<]

O

[[112:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners with CCI Legislative Briefing
(Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, April 20

E<|
Sunday, April 21

E<|

BOCC Calendar

4/15/2024 7:30 AM



April 22, 2024 -
April 28, 2024

April 2024 May 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 12 3 4
7 8 9101112 13 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, April 22

|D < 5:00pm Debbie out of office

[ ]1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with NACO Agriculture and Rural Affairs
Steering Commiittee (via Zoom)

Tuesday, April 23

[[]9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<

[[]1:30pm - 3:00pm Commissioners with Ark Region AOP (Pathfinder
Classroom) - BOCC Calendar

[[16:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar<

Wednesday, April 24

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[ ]2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with Canon City water (Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - BOCC Calendar ™

Thursday, April 25

.12:00am Kevin@Title Board Hearing

[ ]10:30am - 12:00pm Debbie with E911 Board (Room 208) <
D12:00pm - 1:00pm Debbie with E911 lunch (Pizza Madness) *
D1:30pm - 3:30pm Debbie with CRCA (Room 208) <

[[]5:30pm - 6:30pm Commissioners at SPIN Fairy Tale Night
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, April 26
2:00am Kevin@Title Board Hearing

[[]9:00am - 4:00pm Commissioners with CCI Steering Committee
Meetings (CCl Office & Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

[ ]2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with WIR - BOCC Calendar <

Saturday, April 27

Sunday, April 28

BOCC Calendar

4/15/2024 7:30 AM



